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REDUCTION EN PVC

N° article

1196900715
1196900718
1297100046
1196901510
1297100035
1297100040

Designation

TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 40x50
TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 40x75
TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 40x80
TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 40x90
TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 40x100
TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 40x110

40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm

40 mm

50 mm
75 mm
80 mm
90 mm
100 mm

110 mm

Femelle
Femelle
Femelle
Femelle
Femelle

Femelle

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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